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	Stzg
	Datum
	Thema
	ReferentIn(nen)

	3
	02.05.
	
	

	4
	09.05.
	
	

	5
	16.05.
	Dialekt/Soziolekt/Sprachvarietäten


	Franziska Schulte

	6
	23.05.
	
	Johanna Spanke

Steffen Barkhausen

	7
	30.05.
	
	

	8
	06.06.
	
	Lena Widmann/Alice Hochdorfer

Nathalie Knauer

	9
	13.06.
	
	Corinna Reitsberger



	10
	20.06.
	
	

	11
	27.06.
	
	Manfred Vornehm

	12
	04.07.
	
	Rebecca Stummer

Leonhard Weber

	13
	11.07
	
	Juliane Kehl

	14
	18.07
	Dialekt?


	Roman Zehetmaier


